Fund Manager:  Ms. Cheenu Gupta & Mr. Pankaj Agarwal

Debt Investment Style

`

Fund Details

ULIF 036 23/11/09 UCS 110
Fund Assure, Investment Report, October 2017

SUPER 110% CAPITAL GUARANTEE FUND

Portfolio - Top 10 Holdings

Instrument  % Of NAV

Government Securities 72.30

Equity 14.17

8.83% GOI 25-Nov-23 31.53

8.15% GOI 24-Nov-26 14.37

8.40% GOI 28-Jul-24 8.27

7.59% GOI 11-Jan-26 6.17

7.72% GOI 25-May-25 6.02

7.61% GOI 09-May-30 5.95

HDFC Bank Ltd. 1.25

HDFC Ltd. 0.99

Larsen and Toubro Ltd. 0.80

Maruti Suzuki India Ltd. 0.79

Portfolio

Instrument  % Of NAV

Bajaj Finance Ltd 0.69

Eicher Motors Ltd. 0.62

Infosys Technologies Ltd. 0.60

Bata India Ltd 0.50

GAIL (India) Ltd. 0.49

Oil and Natural Gas Corpn Ltd. 0.46

Other Equity 6.97

MMI & Others 13.54

Total 100.00

Portfolio

Credit Quality Interest Rate

SensitivityHigh Mid Low

High

Mid

Low

Investment Style Size

Value Blend Growth

Large

Mid

Small

Equity Investment Style

AUM (in Crores)

Modified Duration   4.86

*Money Market & Others includes current assets

Instrument Asset Mix as per F&U Actual Asset Mix

Equity 0% - 15% 14%

Debt , Money Market & Others * 0% - 100% 86%

Asset Mix

Equity 0.07
Debt 0.38
MMI & Others 0.07

Instrument AUM

Note: The investment income and prices may go down as well as up.“Since Inception” and returns above “1 Year” are

calculated as per CAGR.

Fund Performance

Last 1 Month 30-Sep-17 17.8073 0.68% 0.91%

Last 3 Months 31-Jul-17 17.8067 0.68% 0.97%

Last 6 Months 28-Apr-17 17.1103 4.78% 5.47%

Last 1 Year 28-Oct-16 16.8049 6.69% 9.10%

Last 2 Years 30-Oct-15 15.1806 8.67% 9.98%

Last 3 Years 31-Oct-14 14.0012 8.59% 9.56%

Last 4 Years 31-Oct-13 12.3919 9.67% 10.79%

Last 5 Years 31-Oct-12 11.7532 8.81% 9.81%

Since Inception 23-Nov-09 10.0000 7.63% 8.45%

Period Date NAV  NAV INDEX
Change Change

Sector Allocation

Asset Allocation

Rating Profile

Government Securities

Equity

MMI & Others
72.30%

14.17%

13.54%

Sovereign

AAA & Equivalent

97.60%

2.40%

13.45%

0.50%

0.62%

0.76%

0.80%

0.88%

1.19%

1.31%

1.74%

6.45%

72.30%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Others

Manufacture of leather and related products

Manufacture of other transport equipment

Manufacture of coke and refined petroleum
products

Civil engineering

Manufacture of pharmaceuticals, medicinal
and chemical products

Manufacture of motor vehicles, trailers and
semi-trailers

Computer programming, consultancy and
related activities

Manufacture of chemicals and chemical
products

Financial and insurance activities

Government Of India

Hybrid FundDebt FundEquity Fund

45

Investment Objective: The investment objective for Apex Plus Return Lock-in
Fund is to use the participation in an actively managed well diversified equity